

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Celebration
Item Number	Y11531
Product Name	Otra Tierra Merlot
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	75cl
Country of Origin	Chile
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Contains SULPHITES .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u>	

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	12.5%

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Celebration
Item Number	Y11531
Product Name	Savoury Honey & Chilli (SG)
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	50g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container, consume within 2 weeks.
Ingredients	Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Flavourings), Honey (13%), Glucose Syrup, Free Range Pasteurised EGG , Raising Agents: Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate; Rice Flour, Chilli Powder.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS , SOYA and MILK .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1674	N/A
Energy (kcal)	398	N/A
Fat (g)	13.5	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	4.4	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	62	N/A
of which sugars (g)	12.7	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	6	N/A
Salt (g)	0.81	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Celebration
Item Number	Y11531
Product Name	Spicers – Milk Chocolate Gold Decorated Bar – Christmas 2025
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	40g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry conditions. Out of direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Colombian MILK Chocolate (95%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Vanilla Extract), Gold Sugar Decoration (5%) (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac). Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 41% minimum, Milk Solids 19% minimum.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS , PEANUTS and EGG .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2357	N/A
Energy (kcal)	563	N/A
Fat (g)	37	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	22	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	53	N/A
of which sugars (g)	48	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	6.6	N/A
Salt (g)	0.18	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

**Food and Drink Specification
The Celebration**

Item Number

Y11531

Product Name

Cambrook Caramelised Sesame Peanuts

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

45g

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Keep cool and dry, away from heat or direct sunlight.

Ingredients

PEANUTS (61%), Sugar, **SESAME SEEDS** (9%), Honey, Salt.

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2240	N/A
Energy (kcal)	541	N/A
Fat (g)	31.9	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	5.8	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	40.7	N/A
of which sugars (g)	28.8	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	21	N/A
Salt (g)	0.6	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Celebration
Item Number	Y11531
Product Name	Hamlet Excelcium Pralines
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	180g
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Sugar 35.3%, WHEAT Starch 10.9%, Glucose Syrup 8.4%, Whole SOY Flour 8.2%, Cocoa Butter 6.8%, Palm Fat 6.1%, Cocoa Mass 4.9%, Glucose-Fructose Syrup 4.7%, Whole MILK Powder 4.4%, MILK Sugar 2.4%, Dextrose 2.1%, Apricot Flavour <2%, Artificial Flavours: Amaretto <2%, HAZELNUT <2%, Cream <2%, Orange <2%, Toffee <2%, Vanilla <2%, Vanilline <2%, Caramel Sugar Syrup <2%, Acid: Citric Acid (E330) <2%, Humectant: Invertase (E1103) <2%, Emulsifier: Lecithine (E322) <2%, Rice Flour <2%, SOY Oil <2%, Salt <2%, PEANUTS 1.9%, HAZELNUTS 0.8%, Orange Peel 0.2%. Cocoa Solids contain Milk Chocolate 25% minimum. Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum. Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 35% minimum. White Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 20% minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS . Potential cross contamination of ALMONDS and EGG .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1977	N/A
Energy (kcal)	473	N/A
Fat (g)	21	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	11	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	64	N/A
of which sugars (g)	48	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	5.6	N/A
Salt (g)	0.0750 (Calculated)	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N/A
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Celebration
Item Number	Y11531
Product Name	Eternal Grocer Shortbread Biscuits
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	70g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within two weeks.
Ingredients	Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Flavourings), Sugar, Raising Agent: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS, MILK, EGG and SOYA .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2261	N/A
Energy (kcal)	540	N/A
Fat (g)	27.6	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	9.1	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	67.7	N/A
of which sugars (g)	28.2	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	4.5	N/A
Salt (g)	0.96	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A